


BAC1522 - Pexco Aerospace

At Topcast, we pride ourselves as one-stop-shop for spare parts, components, raw materials 
and consumables sourcing service provider with our extensive network of business partners, 
global sourcing team and decades of experience servicing a vast and diverse customer base. 
We are a global connector, ultimately, we connect the world.

Pexco is the world’s largest aerospace polymer extrusion company supporting interiors with 
over 50 years of experience. They have created high quality products to protect and add the 
finishing touches to an aircraft. Boeing Distribution is an authorized distributor of the BAC1522 
line of products. This line includes – panel edge trim, bump/rub strips, seals, gap fillers, 
retainers, bulb seals, as well as the following flooring types -thresholds, kick strips, cable 
raceways, and seat tracks.

Benefit signing with Topcast
• In-stock and global availability
• Swiftly provides you with a detailed quote
• Low minimum order quantities
• Short lead times
• Comprehensive range of existing Boeing color codes,

with color-matching capabilities

Qualified Certifications
• AS9100 Rev. D/ISO 9001:2015
• Flammability testing per FAR25.853 & BSS7230
• FAA 8130-3

Pexco is OEM for Boeing
• Supporting Boeing 777, 747, 757, 767, 777 and 787

Immediate Stock available in APAC region



Cable Raceway

Kick Strip and Kick Strip Base

Seat Track Cover

Rub Strip and 
Rub Strip Retainer

Part Number Table

BAC1522-1008
BAC1522-180
BAC1522-296
BAC1522-395
BAC1522-546

Certified supports for all Boeing platforms

BAC1522-547
BAC1522-655
BAC1522-689
BAC1522-692
BAC1522-697

BAC1522-706
BAC1522-750
BAC1522-780
BAC1522-789
BAC1522-988

Give us a call. We'll make it 
worth your while. Connect us at 
inquiries@topcast.com
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