



Connecting A Better World.



At Topcast, we pride ourselves as one-stop-shop for spare parts, components, raw materials and consumables sourcing service provider with our extensive network of business partners, global sourcing team and decades of experience servicing a vast and diverse customer base. We are a global connector, ultimately, we connect the world.

Immediate Stock available in APAC region

BAC1522 - Pexco Aerospace

Pexco is the world's largest aerospace polymer extrusion company supporting interiors with over 50 years of experience. They have created high quality products to protect and add the finishing touches to an aircraft. Boeing Distribution is an authorized distributor of the BAC1522 line of products. This line includes – panel edge trim, bump/rub strips, seals, gap fillers, retainers, bulb seals, as well as the following flooring types -thresholds, kick strips, cable raceways, and seat tracks.

Benefit signing with Topcast

- · In-stock and global availability
- Swiftly provides you with a detailed quote
- Low minimum order quantities
- Short lead times
- Comprehensive range of existing Boeing color codes, with color-matching capabilities

Qualified Certifications

- AS9100 Rev. D/ISO 9001:2015
- Flammability testing per FAR25.853 & BSS7230
- FAA 8130-3

Pexco is OEM for Boeing

Supporting Boeing 777, 747, 757, 767, 777 and 787



Certified supports for all Boeing platforms

Part Number Table

inquiries@topcast.com

BAC1522-1008	BAC1522-547	BAC1522-706
BAC1522-180	BAC1522-655	BAC1522-750
BAC1522-296	BAC1522-689	BAC1522-780
BAC1522-395	BAC1522-692	BAC1522-789
BAC1522-546	BAC1522-697	BAC1522-988





CONTACT US

Headquarters

Hong Kong





+852 2305 4388



inquiries@topcast.com



26/F Metropole Square, 2 On Yiu Street, Shatin, Hong Kong

Website



LinkedIn



Our Presence

Asia

India Korea Thailand Indonesia Philippines Malaysia

Japan

Singapore

America

United States Colombia

Brazil

El Salvador

Oceania

Australia

EMEA

United Kingdom United Arab Emirates

Greater China

Beijing Shanghai Chengdu Shenzhen

Guangzhou Taipei



We are committed to providing our support to you at any location worldwide, with a team of highly skilled, trained, and experienced aircraft maintenance licensed engineers as soon as possible.



inquiries@topcast.com

At your service.

Anytime, Anywhere.